PV weidinger

Safety shoe SB, PUMA SAFETY, RIDER BLUE LOW, blue

IdCeH

Experience the perfect mix of protection and comfort with the RIDER BLUE LOW. The
lightweight fiberglass toe cap and flexible FAP® penetration protection ensure reliable
safety in any environment. Thanks to the metal-free and EH-certified construction, this
shoe is ideal for demanding work areas. The breathable sandwich mesh, in combination
with robust microfiber, guarantees optimum ventilation and durability. The BreathActive
functional lining keeps your feet dry all day long, while the evercushion® CUSTOM FIT MID
footbed offers additional comfort. The heat-resistant, non-slip URBAN rubber outsole
ensures a secure grip - even at temperatures of up to 300°C. Go for maximum protection,
comfort and durability - with the RIDER BLUE LOW!

« Fiberglass toe cap and flexible FAP®lite penetration protection

- metal-free, TPU toe cap and heel protection

« Breathable sandwich mesh with hard-wearing microfiber

- BreathActive functional lining

« evercushion® CUSTOM FIT MID

- SB

» Sole: 300°C heat-resistant, URBAN rubber sole, IdCell, rotation point

« Mesh, microfiber

Item no. WL87412
Manufacturer PUMA
Manufacturer article no. 644710300000047
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GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Protective cap

Type of shoes

Safety class

Shoe size EU

ESD compliant

Risk category (PPE regulation)

Other versions

Item no.
WL87401
WL87402
WL87403
WL87404
WL87405
WL87406
WL87407
WL87408
WL87409
WL87410
WL8741
WL87412

PV weidinger

ISM GmbH
Koggenweg 1
DE-59557 Lippstadt
www.ism-europa.de

1 pair

1 pair

blue

yes

safety shoe
SB

47

no

Category 2

Shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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