

## Safety shoe SB, PUMA SAFETY, RIDER BLUE LOW, blue



Experience the perfect mix of protection and comfort with the RIDER BLUE LOW. The lightweight fiberglass toe cap and flexible FAP® penetration protection ensure reliable safety in any environment. Thanks to the metal-free and EH-certified construction, this shoe is ideal for demanding work areas. The breathable sandwich mesh, in combination with robust microfiber, guarantees optimum ventilation and durability. The BreathActive functional lining keeps your feet dry all day long, while the evercushion® CUSTOM FIT MID footbed offers additional comfort. The heat-resistant, non-slip URBAN rubber outsole ensures a secure grip - even at temperatures of up to 300°C. Go for maximum protection, comfort and durability - with the RIDER BLUE LOW!

- Fiberglass toe cap and flexible FAP®lite penetration protection
- metal-free, TPU toe cap and heel protection
- Breathable sandwich mesh with hard-wearing microfiber
- BreathActive functional lining
- evercushion® CUSTOM FIT MID
- SB
- Sole: 300°C heat-resistant, URBAN rubber sole, IdCell, rotation point
- Mesh, microfiber

Item no.	WL87412
Manufacturer	PUMA
Manufacturer article no.	644710300000047

Products for the electronic industry



GPSR manufacturer data	ISM GmbH Koggenweg 1 DE-59557 Lippstadt www.ism-europa.de
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	blue
Protective cap	yes
Type of shoes	safety shoe
Safety class	SB
Shoe size EU	47
ESD compliant	no
Risk category (PPE regulation)	Category 2

## Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL87401	36
WL87402	37
WL87403	38
WL87404	39
WL87405	40
WL87406	41
WL87407	42
WL87408	43
WL87409	44
WL87410	45
WL87411	46
<b>WL87412</b>	<b>47</b>